MX5000
SERIES
OVERVIEW
Product Description Features
PRECISION RACK I/O SYSTEM
The MX5000 Precision Input/Output System has been
designed from the ground up to provide robust, accurate
measurement of a wide range of parameters where

•  Outputs: +/-5V,+/-10V, 0-10V, 0-20mA or 4-20mA output,
accuracy ± 0.05% range
Ordering Information
•  MX5080: 8 slot enclosure
•  MX5060: 6 slot enclosure
•  MX5110: Controller Unit with 12 channel digital I/O
•  MX5212: 12 channel, 2-wire 4-20mA analog input
•  MX5213: 8 channel, 3-wire 4-20mA analog input
•  MX5250: 12 channel voltage or thermocouple
•  MX5260: 4 channel output plus 8 channel voltage input
•  MX5310: 6 channel PT100 and resistance input
•  MX5410: 4 channel vibration plus 4 channel frequency input
•  MX5510: 8 channel relay output plus 6 channel digital input
Document 10151171 Rev E © Acquisition Systems Ltd 2025
Ethernet